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Women / 4 / SR A3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofi Berry223
Infinite Bounds

9.100 9.800 9.5259.500 37.925
4T 2 2 3 1 

1 

Harper Krause219
Acrotex

9.125 9.900 9.4259.350 37.800
3 1 3 6 2 

2 

Sydney Kraft233
Kurt Thomas

9.325 9.750 9.6009.100 37.775
1 3 7 1 3 

3 

Ava Chaisson Chaisson214
US Gold

9.000 9.675 9.2009.600 37.475
7 4 1 10T 4 

4 

Samantha Clifford220
Sokol Ft Worth

8.700 9.650 9.5009.175 37.025
15T 5 6 4 5 

5 

Keira Lousma232
Capital TX

8.950 9.525 9.2009.300 36.975
8T 8 4 10T 6 

6 

Taylor Carmack231
New Heights

9.225 9.325 9.2259.025 36.800
2 11T 10 9 7 

7 

Gracie Lowe230
US Gold

8.750 9.625 9.0009.250 36.625
13T 6 5 17 8 

8 

Sadie Avaltroni228
Gymnastic World

8.900 9.500 9.5508.575 36.525
10 9 16 2 9 

9 

Tessa Stoller216
Infinite Bounds

8.850 9.400 9.4008.750 36.400
11 10 14 7 10 

10 

Sasha Stoller217
Infinite Bounds

8.950 9.575 8.7508.875 36.150
8T 7 13 19 11 

11 

Khloe Rule225
VIP

9.100 9.050 9.1508.725 36.025
4T 14 15 12 12 

12 

Te'Asia Ray215
DGA

8.800 8.600 9.4509.075 35.925
12 17 8 5 13 

13 

Lyla Chivers218
Zenith

8.400 9.325 9.0509.050 35.825
19 11T 9 15T 14 

14 

Milan Thompson222
Trevinos

9.050 9.175 9.0508.200 35.475
6 13 18 15T 15 

15 

Madie Madewell224
The Rock

8.700 8.450 9.2508.950 35.350
15T 18 11T 8 16 

16 

Madison Silva221
Empire

8.700 8.000 9.1008.950 34.750
15T 20 11T 14 17 

17 

Leilani Boyce229
Texas Tumblers

8.700 8.775 8.8758.050 34.400
15T 16 19 18 18 

18 

Scarlet Rodriguez Obergh226
TAD

8.250 8.800 8.6008.450 34.100
20 15 17 20 19 

19 

Sadie Wood227
RSA

8.750 8.100 9.1257.950 33.925
13T 19 20 13 20 

20 
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